CeraLink™
Capacitor for fast-switching semiconductors
Series/Type:  Flex assembly (FA) series
Ordering code:  Z63000Z2910Z*
Date:  2018-01-30
Version:  2.3
 EPCOS AG 2016. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.

Packaging
CeraLink™ prototypes will be delivered in a cardboard box.
Ordering Code
for Prototypes
Z63000Z2910 …
Type Vpk, max
V
VR
V
Vop
V
Cnom, typ
µF
Ceff, typ
µF
C0
µF
ESR typ
0 VDC,
0.5 VRMS,
25 °C,
1MHz, mΩ
Iop  typ
1)
100 kHz,
TA =85°C,
Arms
Z001Z28 FA2 650 500 400 2.00 1.20 0.70 6.4 16
Z001Z29 FA3 650 500 400 3.00 1.80 1.05 4.8 20
Z001Z31 FA10 650 500 400 10.00 6.00 3.50 3.0 47
Z001Z32 FA2 1000 700 600 1.00 0.50 0.28 12.6 12
Z001Z33 FA3 1000 700 600 1.50 1.00 0.42 8.6 16
Z001Z34 FA10 1000 700 600 5.00 2.50 1.40 3.5 39
Z001Z35 FA2 1300 900 800 0.50 0.26 0.14 26.5 8
Z001Z36 FA3 1300 900 800 0.75 0.39 0.21 17.7 11
Z001Z37 FA10 1300 900 800 2.50 1.30 0.70 6.3 32
 CeraLink™ Z63000Z2910Z*
 Capacitor for fast-switching semiconductors Flex assembly (FA) series
Draft
PPD PI AE/IE 2018-01-30